
  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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having PAN

Bengaluru - 560500” on

using duly signed ITR-V form received at “Centralized  Processing Centre, Income Tax Department,

and verified byfrom IP addressIncome Tax Return submitted electronically on

551294390150920

4TH FLOOR,FLAT NO.4B, , 2A,DURGAPUR LANE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA, West Bengal, 700027

ADWPB9507E

PRAKASH  BARDIA

Individual

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-3

0

675340

0

675340

49471

4077

53548

53550
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ADWPB9507E

20-10-2020

PRAKASH BARDIA

122.176.31.7315-09-2020 12:08:26




