INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT					Assessment Year
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					2020-21
PAN		ADWPB9507E			
Name		PRAKASH BARDIA			
Addre	SS	4TH FLOOR,FLAT NO.4B, , 2A,DURGAPU	JR LANE, ALIPORE, KOLKATA, West Bengal,	700027	
Status		Individual	Form Number	ITR-3	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due date	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number	551294390150920	
	Current	t Year business loss, if any		1	0
tails	Total In	come	KIRKIN WA		675340
x de	Book Pr	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			0
d Ta	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	675340
e an	Net tax payable			4	49471
com	Interest and Fee Payable			5	4077
le In	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	53548
Taxable Income and Tax details	Taxes Paid			7	53550
T:	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)			8	0
Xt	Dividen	d Tax Payable		9	0
Dividend ribution Tax details	Interest	rest Payable			0
	Total Di	Dividend tax and interest payable			0
Di Distril d	Taxes P	xes Paid			0
Di	(+)Tax l	(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12)			0
Tax	Accrete	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			0
S	Addition	itional Tax payable u/s 115TD			0
Accreted Income Detail	Interest	est payable u/s 115TE			0
	Addition	tional Tax and interest payable			0
	Tax and	and interest paid			0
	(+)Tax l	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0
Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>15-09-2020 12:08:26</u> from IP address <u>122.176.31.73</u> and verified by					
PRAKASH BARDIA					
having PAN <u>ADWPB9507E</u> using duly signed ITR-V form received at "Centralized Processing Centre, Income Tax Department,					
Bengaluru - 560500" on 20-10-2020					
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU					